FIXING_DATE
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.
2025.07.25.

TIME
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
216.9876
198.0762
59.7573
241.732
414.834
15.7827
51.9119
387.4964
444.5805
42.1132
98.3893
2.7223
2.238
32.5567
198.7773
91.0578
76.4082
4.1529
34.6809
257.9526
10.2076
8.1493
330.5719
18.6187

MIDDLE
222.4105
202.9884
61.2372
247.7381
425.1486
16.1741
53.1895
397.025
455.6174
43.1535
100.8753
2.7923
2.2935
33.3634
203.7488
93.3079
78.2971
4.2661
35.5407
264.3837
10.4611
8.3525
338.7296
19.0847

SELL
227.8377
207.9026
62.7175
253.7471
435.4687
16.5656
54.4671
406.5536
466.6593
44.194
103.3646
2.8624
2.3491
34.1705
208.7245
95.5585
80.1865
4.3799
36.4008
270.8191
10.7147
8.5558
346.8887
19.5511



